
1 - 2 SAHAN, Krystsina SHURMEI, Hanna0 100 4:00

3 - 4 PAVLENKO, Anastasia LEBEDEVA, Mariia1 0 4:00

1 - 5 SAHAN, Krystsina GILYAZOVA, Sabina0 .5 4:00

2 - 3 SHURMEI, Hanna PAVLENKO, Anastasia0 100 4:00

4 - 5 LEBEDEVA, Mariia GILYAZOVA, Sabina0 .5 4:00

1 - 3 SAHAN, Krystsina PAVLENKO, Anastasia0 .5 4:00

2 - 4 SHURMEI, Hanna LEBEDEVA, Mariia0 .5 4:00

3 - 5 PAVLENKO, Anastasia GILYAZOVA, Sabina.5 0 4:00

1 - 4 SAHAN, Krystsina LEBEDEVA, Mariia0 .5 4:00

2 - 5 SHURMEI, Hanna GILYAZOVA, Sabina0 .5 4:00

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION
European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013

4th & 5th May 2013
Weight category: Women -44 kg

Wins Points Place

Fill in winning score

Name Na�on 1 2 3 4 5

1

2

3

4

5

SAHAN, Krystsina BLR

SHURMEI, Hanna BLR

PAVLENKO, Anastasia RUS

LEBEDEVA, Mariia RUS

GILYAZOVA, Sabina RUS

0 0  5

1 100  4

4 102  1

2 1  3

3 1,5  2

0

 100

 1

0

0

 .5

0

 100

0

 .5

0

 .5

0

 .5

 .5

0

0

 .5

0

 .5

Score points: Ippon 100  /   Wazaari 10  /  Yuko 1  /  Penalties  0,5

Order of Contests: 1 -  2 , 3 - 4  /  1 - 5, 2 - 3  /  4 – 5 , 1 – 3  /  2 – 4 , 3 – 5  /  1 – 4 ,  2 – 5

Contest Name Score Score Name Time

RESULTS
1

2

3

PAVLENKO, Anastasia RUS

GILYAZOVA, Sabina RUS

LEBEDEVA, Mariia RUS



LTU KOZLOVA, Viktorija

        1

    

    

1

9

RUS TITORENKO, Evgeniya

        2

    

    

5

13

GBR WILLIS, Hayley

BLR KAPAYEVA, Anfisa 3

  1 

   0

3

11

RUS DMITRIEVA, Anna

        4

    

    

7

15

RUS TUGUSHI, Ksenya

        5

    

    

2

10

LTU MARCIULIONYTE, Gintaute

        6

    

    

6

14

RUS AYAKINA, Tatyana

LTU VINOGRODSKA, Violeta 7

100 

   0

4

12

GBR SEKHON, Harkirat

        8

    

    
8

16

KOZLOVA, Viktorija
Lithuania

TITORENKO, Evgeniya
Russia

9

   0

   0

WILLIS, Hayley
Great Britain

DMITRIEVA, Anna
Russia

10

   0

   0

TUGUSHI, Ksenya
Russia

MARCIULIONYTE, G.
Lithuania

11

   0

   0

AYAKINA, Tatyana
Russia

SEKHON, Harkirat
Great Britain

12

   0

   0

        

RUS TITORENKO, Evgeniya
13

    

    

        

GBR WILLIS, Hayley
14

    

    

        

LTU MARCIULIONYTE, G.
15

    

    

LTU VINOGRODSKA, V.

GBR SEKHON, Harkirat
16

   0

   0

KOZLOVA, Viktorija
Lithuania

DMITRIEVA, Anna
Russia

17

   0

   0

TUGUSHI, Ksenya
Russia

AYAKINA, Tatyana
Russia

18

   0

   0

TITORENKO, Evgeniya
Russia

WILLIS, Hayley
Great Britain

19

   0

   0

MARCIULIONYTE, G.
Lithuania

SEKHON, Harkirat
Great Britain

20

   0

   0

WILLIS, Hayley
Great Britain

AYAKINA, Tatyana
Russia

21

   0

   0

AYAKINA, Tatyana
Russia

SEKHON, Harkirat
Great Britain

KOZLOVA, Viktorija
Lithuania

22

   0

   0

KOZLOVA, Viktorija
Lithuania

DMITRIEVA, Anna
Russia

TUGUSHI, Ksenya
Russia

23

   0

   0

DMITRIEVA, Anna
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -48 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DMITRIEVA, Anna RUS
TUGUSHI, Ksenya RUS
AYAKINA, Tatyana RUS
KOZLOVA, Viktorija LTU
WILLIS, Hayley GBR
SEKHON, Harkirat GBR
TITORENKO, Evgeniya RUS
MARCIULIONYTE, Gintaute LTU

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-48 kg
(10 competitors)



RUS BABINYAN, Zarina
        1

    
    

1

17

LTU MAZUTO, Jevgenija
        2

    
    

9

25

RUS IVANOVA, Ekaterina
        3

    
    

5

21

BLR DZEMCHANKA, Tatsiana
        4

    
    

13

29

GBR LEWIS, Jade
POL SZCZEPANCZYK, Klaudia 5

  1 
   0

3

19

FIN JOKINEN, Anniina
        6

    
    

11

27

BLR MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
        7

    
    

7

23

RUS AKHMETZYANOVA, Evgeniya
        8

    
    

15

31

FIN KAKKO, Katri
        9

    
    

2

18

LTU CIBULSKAITE, Gelmina
BLR BUDZKO, Kseniya 10

   0
100 

10

26

DEN LUNDING, Anja
        11

    
    

6

22

RUS TASHTIMIROVA, Aygul
        12

    
    

14

30

RUS PASHINA, Olga
        13

    
    

4

20

LTU ZITIKAITE, Justina
        14

    
    

12

28

BLR MIATSELITSA, Nina
        15

    
    

8

24

GBR STADDON, Kelly
        16

    
    

16

32

BABINYAN, Zarina
Russia

MAZUTO, Jevgenija
Lithuania

17

   0

   0

IVANOVA, Ekaterina
Russia

DZEMCHANKA, Tatsiana
Belarus

18

   0

   0

LEWIS, Jade
Great Britain

JOKINEN, Anniina
Finland

19

   0

   0

MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
Belarus

AKHMETZYANOVA, E.
Russia

20

   0

   0

KAKKO, Katri
Finland

BUDZKO, Kseniya
Belarus

21

   0

   0

LUNDING, Anja
Denmark

TASHTIMIROVA, Aygul
Russia

22

   0

   0

PASHINA, Olga
Russia

ZITIKAITE, Justina
Lithuania

23

   0

   0

MIATSELITSA, Nina
Belarus

STADDON, Kelly
Great Britain

24

   0

   0

BABINYAN, Zarina
Russia

IVANOVA, Ekaterina
Russia

25

   0

   0

LEWIS, Jade
Great Britain

MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
Belarus

26

   0

   0

KAKKO, Katri
Finland

LUNDING, Anja
Denmark

27

   0

   0

PASHINA, Olga
Russia

MIATSELITSA, Nina
Belarus

28

   0

   0

        

LTU MAZUTO, Jevgenija 29

    

    

        

RUS AKHMETZYANOVA, E. 30

    

    

        

BLR BUDZKO, Kseniya 31

    

    

        

LTU ZITIKAITE, Justina 32

    

    

LTU MAZUTO, Jevgenija

RUS IVANOVA, Ekaterina 33

   0

   0

RUS AKHMETZYANOVA, E.

GBR LEWIS, Jade 34

   0

   0

BLR BUDZKO, Kseniya

DEN LUNDING, Anja 35

   0

   0

LTU ZITIKAITE, Justina

BLR MIATSELITSA, Nina 36

   0

   0

BABINYAN, Zarina
Russia

MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
Belarus

37

   0

   0

KAKKO, Katri
Finland

PASHINA, Olga
Russia

38

   0

   0

IVANOVA, Ekaterina
Russia

AKHMETZYANOVA, E.
Russia

39

   0

   0

LUNDING, Anja
Denmark

MIATSELITSA, Nina
Belarus

40

   0

   0

AKHMETZYANOVA, E.
Russia

PASHINA, Olga
Russia

41

   0

   0

PASHINA, Olga
Russia

LUNDING, Anja
Denmark

MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
Belarus

42

   0

   0

MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya
Belarus

BABINYAN, Zarina
Russia

KAKKO, Katri
Finland

43

   0

   0

BABINYAN, Zarina
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -52 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

BABINYAN, Zarina RUS
KAKKO, Katri FIN
PASHINA, Olga RUS
MADZEYEVA, Anastasiya BLR
AKHMETZYANOVA, Evgeniya RUS
LUNDING, Anja DEN
IVANOVA, Ekaterina RUS
MIATSELITSA, Nina BLR

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-52 kg
(18 competitors)



RUS MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
AUS BARKS, Courtney 1

100 
   0

1

17

GBR POWELL, Kirsty
        2

    
    

9

25

RUS KASYANOVA, Anastasia
LTU ROGOZA, Dorota 3

 10 
   0

5

21

POL SZYMCZAK, Agnieszka
SLO KROPF, Manja 4

   0
100 

13

29

BLR KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna
LTU MICHAILOVA, Anastasija 5

  1 
   0

3

19

GBR SCARDONE, Julia
        6

    
    

11

27

POL DUDEK, Dominika
RUS BRYLYAKOVA, Elena 7

   0
100 

7

23

DEN KAUL, Sofie
        8

    
    

15

31

POL MILLER, Magdalena
        9

    
    

2

18

GBR SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie
NOR RUBINSTEIN, Madelene 10

100 
   0

10

26

LTU MARMUKONYTE, Akvile
RUS KONKINA, Anastasiia 11

   0
   0

6

22

DEN HAGELSKJAER, Ida Kristine
BLR NOVIKAVA, Katsiaryna 12

   0
   0

14

30

GBR LIVESEY, Bekky
        13

    
    

4

20

LTU KONSTANTINOVA, Vika
BLR YARATS, Khrystina 14

   0
   0

12

28

LTU KASELIONYTE, Odeta
        15

    
    

8

24

RUS ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
POL DOBROWOLSKA, Martyna 16

   0
   0

16

32

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
Russia

POWELL, Kirsty
Great Britain

17

   0

   0

KASYANOVA, Anastasia
Russia

KROPF, Manja
Slovenia

18

   0

   0

KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna
Belarus

SCARDONE, Julia
Great Britain

19

   0

   0

BRYLYAKOVA, Elena
Russia

KAUL, Sofie
Denmark

20

   0

   0

MILLER, Magdalena
Poland

SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie
Great Britain

21

   0

   0

KONKINA, Anastasiia
Russia

NOVIKAVA, Katsiaryna
Belarus

22

   0

   0

LIVESEY, Bekky
Great Britain

YARATS, Khrystina
Belarus

23

   0

   0

KASELIONYTE, Odeta
Lithuania

ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
Russia

24

   0

   0

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
Russia

KASYANOVA, Anastasia
Russia

25

   0

   0

KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna
Belarus

KAUL, Sofie
Denmark

26

   0

   0

SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie
Great Britain

KONKINA, Anastasiia
Russia

27

   0

   0

LIVESEY, Bekky
Great Britain

ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
Russia

28

   0

   0

AUS BARKS, Courtney

GBR POWELL, Kirsty 29

   0

   0

LTU MICHAILOVA, A.

GBR SCARDONE, Julia 30

   0

   0

LTU MARMUKONYTE, A.

BLR NOVIKAVA, Katsiaryna 31

   0

   0

        

BLR YARATS, Khrystina 32

    

    

GBR POWELL, Kirsty

RUS KASYANOVA, A. 33

   0

   0

LTU MICHAILOVA, A.

DEN KAUL, Sofie 34

   0

   0

BLR NOVIKAVA, Katsiaryna

GBR SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie 35

   0

   0

BLR YARATS, Khrystina

RUS ZHURAVLEVA, Anna 36

   0

   0

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
Russia

KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna
Belarus

37

   0

   0

KONKINA, Anastasiia
Russia

LIVESEY, Bekky
Great Britain

38

   0

   0

POWELL, Kirsty
Great Britain

MICHAILOVA, Anastasija
Lithuania

39

   0

   0

SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie
Great Britain

ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
Russia

40

   0

   0

POWELL, Kirsty
Great Britain

LIVESEY, Bekky
Great Britain

41

   0

   0

LIVESEY, Bekky
Great Britain

ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
Russia

KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna
Belarus

42

   0

   0

ZHURAVLEVA, Anna
Russia

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
Russia

KONKINA, Anastasiia
Russia

43

   0

   0

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -57 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

MEZHETSKAIA, Daria RUS
KONKINA, Anastasiia RUS
LIVESEY, Bekky GBR
ZHURAVLEVA, Anna RUS
POWELL, Kirsty GBR
KAVALIONAK, Katsiaryna BLR
MICHAILOVA, Anastasija LTU
SALA-NAIRNE, Charlie GBR

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-57 kg
(26 competitors)



GBR DUXBERRY, Jemima
        1

    
    

1

17

POL CZAPLICKA, Natalia
        2

    
    

9

25

LTU DUDENAITE, Migle - Julija
BLR NOVIKAVA, Zhana 3

   0
   0

5

21

RUS KONDIUKHOVA, Elizaveta
        4

    
    

13

29

LTU KISKEL, Diana
        5

    
    

3

19

BLR KAZANOI, Daniela
        6

    
    

11

27

LTU BUTKEVICIUTE, Ema
RUS KOSTENKO, Valentina 7

   0
   0

7

23

FIN SAREN, Heidi
        8

    
    

15

31

RUS DZHIGAROS, Diana
        9

    
    

2

18

LTU JURCENKO, Inesa
        10

    
    

10

26

BLR TOKTS, Tatsiana
        11

    
    

6

22

POL LNIANY, Sonia
        12

    
    

14

30

GBR YEATS-BROWN, Katie-Jemima
        13

    
    

4

20

LTU CIBULSKAITE, Mintare
        14

    
    

12

28

LTU GOTTO, Solveiga
        15

    
    

8

24

LAT KRUMINA, Diana
FIN TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia 16

   0
   0

16

32

DUXBERRY, Jemima
Great Britain

CZAPLICKA, Natalia
Poland

17

   0

   0

NOVIKAVA, Zhana
Belarus

KONDIUKHOVA, Elizaveta
Russia

18

   0

   0

KISKEL, Diana
Lithuania

KAZANOI, Daniela
Belarus

19

   0

   0

KOSTENKO, Valentina
Russia

SAREN, Heidi
Finland

20

   0

   0

DZHIGAROS, Diana
Russia

JURCENKO, Inesa
Lithuania

21

   0

   0

TOKTS, Tatsiana
Belarus

LNIANY, Sonia
Poland

22

   0

   0

YEATS-BROWN, K.
Great Britain

CIBULSKAITE, Mintare
Lithuania

23

   0

   0

GOTTO, Solveiga
Lithuania

TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
Finland

24

   0

   0

DUXBERRY, Jemima
Great Britain

NOVIKAVA, Zhana
Belarus

25

   0

   0

KISKEL, Diana
Lithuania

KOSTENKO, Valentina
Russia

26

   0

   0

DZHIGAROS, Diana
Russia

TOKTS, Tatsiana
Belarus

27

   0

   0

YEATS-BROWN, K.
Great Britain

TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
Finland

28

   0

   0

        

POL CZAPLICKA, Natalia 29

    

    

        

BLR KAZANOI, Daniela 30

    

    

        

LTU JURCENKO, Inesa 31

    

    

        

LTU CIBULSKAITE, Mintare 32

    

    

POL CZAPLICKA, Natalia

BLR NOVIKAVA, Zhana 33

   0

   0

BLR KAZANOI, Daniela

RUS KOSTENKO, Valentina 34

   0

   0

LTU JURCENKO, Inesa

BLR TOKTS, Tatsiana 35

   0

   0

LTU CIBULSKAITE, Mintare

FIN TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia 36

   0

   0

DUXBERRY, Jemima
Great Britain

KISKEL, Diana
Lithuania

37

   0

   0

DZHIGAROS, Diana
Russia

YEATS-BROWN, K.
Great Britain

38

   0

   0

CZAPLICKA, Natalia
Poland

KAZANOI, Daniela
Belarus

39

   0

   0

TOKTS, Tatsiana
Belarus

TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia
Finland

40

   0

   0

KAZANOI, Daniela
Belarus

DZHIGAROS, Diana
Russia

41

   0

   0

KAZANOI, Daniela
Belarus

TOKTS, Tatsiana
Belarus

DUXBERRY, Jemima
Great Britain

42

   0

   0

DUXBERRY, Jemima
Great Britain

KISKEL, Diana
Lithuania

YEATS-BROWN, K.
Great Britain

43

   0

   0

YEATS-BROWN, K.
Great Britain

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -63 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

YEATS-BROWN, K. GBR
KISKEL, Diana LTU
KAZANOI, Daniela BLR
DUXBERRY, Jemima GBR
DZHIGAROS, Diana RUS
TOKTS, Tatsiana BLR
CZAPLICKA, Natalia POL
TUOMIKOSKI, Emilia FIN

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-63 kg
(19 competitors)



DEN SOOK, Emilie

LTU JARULYTE, Andra 1

   0

   0

1

9

RUS SHMELEVA, Antonina

BLR HRYB, Veranika 2

   0

   0

5

13

RUS MALTSEVA, Valentina

        3

    

    

3

11

GBR DRYSDALE-DALEY, Ebony

BLR TRAKHNEVICH, Yuliya 4

   0

   0

7

15

RUS ZHIZHINA, Anna

BLR YAZEPCHYK, Volha 5

   0

   0

2

10

POL NOWAK, Alicja

LTU CEPULIONYTE, Kotryna 6

   0

   0

6

14

GBR MASLEN, Natasha

        7

    

    

4

12

LTU RAIZYTE, Donata

RUS KRIUKOVA, Olga 8

   0

   0
8

16

SOOK, Emilie
Denmark

SHMELEVA, Antonina
Russia

9

   0

   0

MALTSEVA, Valentina
Russia

DRYSDALE-DALEY, Ebony
Great Britain

10

   0

   0

ZHIZHINA, Anna
Russia

CEPULIONYTE, Kotryna
Lithuania

11

   0

   0

MASLEN, Natasha
Great Britain

KRIUKOVA, Olga
Russia

12

   0

   0

LTU JARULYTE, Andra

RUS SHMELEVA, A.
13

   0

   0

        

GBR DRYSDALE-DALEY, E.
14

    

    

BLR YAZEPCHYK, Volha

LTU CEPULIONYTE, K.
15

   0

   0

        

RUS KRIUKOVA, Olga
16

    

    

SOOK, Emilie
Denmark

MALTSEVA, Valentina
Russia

17

   0

   0

ZHIZHINA, Anna
Russia

MASLEN, Natasha
Great Britain

18

   0

   0

SHMELEVA, Antonina
Russia

DRYSDALE-DALEY, Ebony
Great Britain

19

   0

   0

CEPULIONYTE, Kotryna
Lithuania

KRIUKOVA, Olga
Russia

20

   0

   0

SHMELEVA, Antonina
Russia

MASLEN, Natasha
Great Britain

21

   0

   0

SHMELEVA, Antonina
Russia

KRIUKOVA, Olga
Russia

MALTSEVA, Valentina
Russia

22

   0

   0

MALTSEVA, Valentina
Russia

SOOK, Emilie
Denmark

ZHIZHINA, Anna
Russia

23

   0

   0

ZHIZHINA, Anna
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -70 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

ZHIZHINA, Anna RUS
SOOK, Emilie DEN
SHMELEVA, Antonina RUS
MALTSEVA, Valentina RUS
MASLEN, Natasha GBR
KRIUKOVA, Olga RUS
DRYSDALE-DALEY, Ebony GBR
CEPULIONYTE, Kotryna LTU

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-70 kg
(14 competitors)



POL PACUT, Beata

        1

    

    

1

9

LTU KIRSINAITE, Roberta

RUS PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna 2

   0

   0

5

13

LTU GEDUTYTE, Renalda

        3

    

    

3

11

BLR DZIDZENKA, Anastasiya

RUS GASPARYAN, Anzhela 4

   0

   0

7

15

LTU JURAITE, Karina

BLR MARTSINKEVICH, Anzhalika 5

   0

   0

2

10

POL LICHONSKA, Barbara

RUS DAVYDKINA, Valeriya 6

   0

   0

6

14

RUS INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina

        7

    

    

4

12

RUS LOSEVA, Yulia

POL POLEROWICZ, Joanna 8

   0

   0
8

16

PACUT, Beata
Poland

PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna
Russia

9

   0

   0

GEDUTYTE, Renalda
Lithuania

 GASPARYAN, Anzhela
 Russia

10

0000

0000/H

MARTSINKEVICH, A.
Belarus

DAVYDKINA, Valeriya
Russia

11

   0

   0

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina
Russia

POLEROWICZ, Joanna
Poland

12

   0

   0

LTU KIRSINAITE, Roberta

POL PACUT, Beata
13

   0

   0

        

RUS  GASPARYAN, Anzhela
14

    

    

POL LICHONSKA, B.

BLR MARTSINKEVICH, A.
15

   0

   0

        

POL POLEROWICZ, Joanna
16

    

    

PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna
Russia

GEDUTYTE, Renalda
Lithuania

17

   0

   0

DAVYDKINA, Valeriya
Russia

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina
Russia

18

   0

   0

PACUT, Beata
Poland

GASPARYAN, Anzhela
Russia

19

100 

   0

MARTSINKEVICH, A.
Belarus

POLEROWICZ, Joanna
Poland

20

   0

   0

PACUT, Beata
Poland

DAVYDKINA, Valeriya
Russia

21

   0

   0

PACUT, Beata
Poland

POLEROWICZ, Joanna
Poland

PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna
Russia

22

   0

   0

PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna
Russia

GEDUTYTE, Renalda
Lithuania

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina
Russia

23

   0

   0

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina
Russia

EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women -78 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

INOZEMTSEVA, Ekaterina RUS
GEDUTYTE, Renalda LTU
PACUT, Beata POL
PRIDANNIKOVA, Anna RUS
DAVYDKINA, Valeriya RUS
POLEROWICZ, Joanna POL
GASPARYAN, Anzhela RUS
MARTSINKEVICH, Anzhalika BLR

Printed at 05-05-2013, 17:7 by acer-pc

-78 kg
(13 competitors)



POL ZALECZNA, Anna

        1

    

    

1

9

LTU KAZLAUSKAITE, Viktorija

        2

    

    

5

13
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EUROPEAN JUDO UNION European Cup Juniors Kaunas (LTU) 2013
4th & 5th May 2013

Weight category: Women +78 kg

RESULTS
1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

DAVYDENKO, Vera RUS
ZALECZNA, Anna POL
CHAMBERLAIN, Lucy GBR
KOSHELEVA, Ekaterina RUS
GEDVILAITE, Jovita LTU
RENDASHKA, Dominika Julia BLR
KAZLAUSKAITE, Viktorija LTU
PILARCZYK, Natalia POL
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+78 kg
(10 competitors)


